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From:
Sent: Thur 4/25/2018 3:42:16 PM
Subject: Re: Your Air France paid option receipt

Can you send me the ticket showing the seats please?

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 25, 2019, at 11:03 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

Receipt for the seat for outbound flight.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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RECEIPT FOR YOUR OPTION

Dear Mrs/Mr Krystyna Pyszkova, your receipt is attached to this message

PASSENGER(S)

Options: 40 Miles
Krystyna Pyszkova
» Create your account

Tha number of Miles indicated applies to the flights only, without any extra Options
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Seat reservation 11.23 USD Paid by Amex

Total amount paid 11.23 USD

What did you think of this e-mail?

HAVE A QUESTION?
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Legal notices

hir France is committed to respecting yvour privacy. We do not share any data with third parties without your consent. For more
nformation, please see the Data Security and Privacy cy an the Air France website
Ajr France - Franch public limited liability company with capital of 1,901,231 625 euros - RCS Bobigny (France) 420 495 178

M5, rue de Paris, 95 747 Roissy CDG CEDEX

Have a question” We're here to help! Pleasa go to the "Contact us" page of our website to get in touch with our teams

American Express made the following annotations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain
confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
use, or distribution of the information

included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this communication
in error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this message and
any attachments. Thank you."
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American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier et toute pieéce jointe qu'il contient sont réservés au seul destinataire indigué et peuvent
renfermer des renseignements confidentiels et privilegiés. Si vous n'étes pas le destinataire prévu,
toute divulgation, duplication, utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est
interdite. Si vous avez regu cette communication par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et
détruire immeédiatement le courrier et les pigéces jointes. Merci.

Privacy Staterment | Visit the Centuron Card websits

To learn mare about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amaricanespress cormphishing,

B 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge senvice providers who are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express and
you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the anly
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and net
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We raserve the
right 1o note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

<Payment_receipt.pdf>
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